
Vial for 
Injection

FDFs

Xellia customer service: 1-833-295-6953
See full prescribing information at www.xellia.com/us

Micafungin for Injection 50 mg 1 ABC
Cardinal
McKesson
Morris & Dickson

10258702
5726864
2330934
034298

70594-036-01 70594-036-01

Micafungin for Injection 100 mg 1 ABC
Cardinal
McKesson
Morris & Dickson

10258589
5726872
2330827
034363

70594-037-01 70594-037-01

XEL-206

•  Barcoded on vial and carton

•  Preservative-free

•  AP rated

•  Stopper not made with natural rubber latex
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